
Kiwanis Lunch Meeting Schedule

April 1 to June 30, 2016

Date Guest Speaker Notes Location

1 Monday, April 4'th Michael Gordon St. Paul's Sanctuary Transformation Theos

2 Monday, April 11'th John Morgan, CPA, CFE Fraud & Elder Abuse Theos

 

3 Monday, April 18'th Lisa Rae Orillia Power Theos

 "save on energy program"

4 Monday, April 25'th Frances Yarbrough Red Cross Volunteer Theo's

During Hurricane Katrina

5 Monday, May 2'nd Fred Larsen and Alec Adams Electoral Reform Theo's

6 Monday, May 9'th Patricia Oleson Telecare Orillia Theo's

 

7 Monday, May 16'th Stars of the Festival No lunch meeting - dinner Opera House

at Brewery Bay, then Concert

8 Monday, May 23'rd Victoria Day "Round Table" Brewery Bay

 

9 Monday, May 30'th Michelle Gordon Pediatrician - OSMH Theos

10 Monday, June 6'th Pat Morris Orillia Detachment  - OPP Theos

11 Monday, June 13'th Kevin Gangloff Orillia Youth Centre Theos

12 Monday, June 20'th Kim Fedderson President - Lakehead University Theos

Orillia Campus

13 Monday, June 27'th Rob Armstrong CAO Simcoe-Muskoka YMCA Theos


